DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
ASK MILLERS LIMITED

ASK MILLERS LIMITED

ASK MONEY LIMITED

ASK-MONTAGE LIMITED

ASK-PM LTD

ASK PROPERTY LTD

ASK PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
ASK PROTECTION LIMITED

ASK RFID UK LIMITED

ASK SERVICES LONDON LIMITED
ASK-TEACH LTD

ASK TRADING LTD.

ASK VERA LIMITED

ASK VERA LIMITED

ASKWITH ASSOCIATES LTD

ASLANI HOLDING LTD.

ASLANI HOLDING LTD.

A SLICE OF NATURE LIMITED

A SLICE OF THE PIE LIMITED
ASL INTERIORS LIMITED

ASL INTERIORS LIMITED
ASLSECURITYUK LTD
ASLSECURITYUK LTD

ASL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AS MACHINERY LTD

ASMAN LIMITED

ASMAN LIMITED

AS MANUFAKTUR LIMITED

ASMARA CAPITAL LIMITED

ASM DATA LIMITED

ASMEC MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ASMENTIS LIMITED

ASMEX SERVICES LIMITED

ASM FACILITIES LTD.

A.S_M.1. LIMITED

A. SMITH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ASN IMPORTS LTD

ASN CAPITAL PROJECT ALPHA LTD
ASO KALESJEMAKER LIMITED

ASOL (UK) LIMITED

ASOS ART LTD

ASOS ART LTD

ASOS CONSULTING LIMITED

A SOUND SOLUTION LIMITED

A SOUND SOLUTION LIMITED
ASOURCE GLOBAL LIMITED
ASOVILLA LTD

ASPALL CYDER LIMITED

ASP ARCHITECTURAL LIMITED
ASPASIA CONTRACT MANAGEMENT LTD
A S PASK SERVICES LIMITED

ASP BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
ASPDIN LTD

ASPECT ALUMINIUM LIMITED
ASPECT CONTRACTS LIMITED
ASPECT CONTRACTS (ASBESTOS) LIMITED

06033560
06033560
05239065
07703435
06450341
04708493
04472734
04136740
06776821
06724514
05001754
02259266
06786893
06786893
06593778
07898027
07898027
05934679
06904396
07902715
07902715
07900579
07900579
04555421
07633208
07758523
07758523
06033059
07517619
02759570
02469649
06319434
03191581
02470199
04562948
01628913
06781090
07118113
06905413
03111802
07900021
07900021
07105976
06464171
06464171
02261087
07844993
02032494
02440905
06630100
04506479
05668381
07304675
06548597
06459279
02144974

(EL)
(02)
(1)
(€2)
(02)
(D1)
(b1)
(b2)
(02)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(€2)
(02)
(b1)
(B1)
(1)
(F4)
(b1)
(1)
(B1)
()
(B1)
(b1)
(ED)
(EL)
(€3)
(D2)
(b1)
(€2)
(EL)
(b1)
(D1)
(02)
(b1)
(D2)
(©2)
(02)
(b1)
(b1)
(1)
(B1)
(02)
(D2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(D1)
(b1)
(F4)
(b1)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)
(€2)
(®2)

06/01/2012
0670172012
0470172012
0670172012
09/01/2012
0870172012
0470172012
0970172012
0970172012
0670172012
0670172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0570172012
0570172012
0570172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
06/01/2012
0670172012
10/01/2012
04/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
07/01/2012
0670172012
10/01/2012
0970172012
0870172012
06/01/2012
0670172012
0470172012
0570172012
10/01/2012
0870172012
0670172012
0670172012
06/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
06/01/2012
0570172012
0570172012
06/01/2012
0570172012
0970172012
0670172012
0670172012
0570172012
0470172012
0470172012

ASK-JONESY LTD

ASPECT CSV LIMITED

ASPECT CSV LIMITED

ASPECT DISPLAYS & INTERIORS LIMITED

ASPECT DISPLAYS & INTERIORS LIMITED

ASPECT ELECTRICAL & GAS SERVICES LTD

ASPECT HOUSING LTD

ASPECT HOUSING LTD

ASPECT HOUSING LTD

ASPECT IMAGING LIMITED

ASPECT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ASPECT LABELLING LIMITED

ASPECT LEISURE ACTIVITIES LIMITED

ASPECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ASPECT MANAGEMENTS LIMITED

ASPECT PROPERTIES LIMITED

ASPECTS BEAUTY COMPANY LIMITED

ASPECTS BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

ASPECTS FURNITURE LTD

ASPECTS HOUSING LIMITED

ASPECTS (LUTTERWORTH) LIMITED

ASPECT SOFTWARE LIMITED

ASPECTS OF WALTHAM FOREST LTD

ASPECTS OF WALTHAM FOREST LTD

ASPECTS OF WALTHAM FOREST LTD

ASPECTS OF WALTHAM FOREST LTD

ASPECTS POOLS & LEISURE LIMITED

ASPECT STRUCTURES LIMITED

ASPECT SUPPORTABILITY CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

ASPECTS (WALES) LIMITED

ASPECT25 CONSULTING LTD

ASPECT VENTURES LIMITED

ASPECT WINDOWS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

ASPECT WINDOWS (WESTERN) LIMITED

ASPEN ACCOUNTING AND ADVICE LIMITED

ASPEN ACCOUNTING AND ADVICE LIMITED

ASPEN ACCOUNTING AND ADVICE LIMITED

ASPEN ARBORICULTURAL LTD

ASPEN CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED

ASPEN CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED

ASPEN CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED

ASPENDEN EDUCATION LTD.

ASPEN INFOSEC CONSULTING LTD

ASPENLANE LIMITED

ASPEN PARK LIMITED

ASPEN PRODUCTS (U.K.) LIMITED

ASPEN SACHS LIMITED

ASPEN SACHS LIMITED

ASPENS COURT LIMITED

ASPENTECH LTD.

ASPEN TEN LIMITED

ASPENVALE LIMITED

ASPEN VENTURES LIMITED

ASPEN WAITE DOYLE LIMITED

ASPENWAY LIMITED

07461084
07903990
07903990
03834853
03834853
05445375
07787308
07787308
07787308
04339450
04709503
03735510
02467841
05324018
00792860
03959512
02882953
04159336
04580180
03953918
07483745
03669778
07466697
07466697
07466697
07466697
05323705
05225413
05887977

05093509
07613998
02468264
03940979
01938445
07897349
07897349
07897349
07117966
04122428
04122428
04122428
03030726
07002450
03490145
01446137
01739447
07115717
07115717
07221815
01703614
07112514
01368581
06866107
02522723
02877918

(02)
(B1)
(€L
(F2)
(ED)
(01)
(EL)
(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(®1)
(01)
(©2)
(©2)
(01)
(01)
(©2)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(®1)
(ED)

(01)
(EL)
(©2)
(01)
(01)
(€3)
(1)
(B1)
(01)
(02)
(€2)
(€3)
(02)
(®1)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(CIY)

04/01/2012
10/01/2012
1070172012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
0870172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
0870172012
08/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
08/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
10/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012

05/01/2012
1070172012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
1070172012
07/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
1070172012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
0570172012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
08/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
09/01/2012



